Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cody Broad - (523258) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.31
2:36.25
2:36.56
2:36.64
2:37.34
2:37.85
2:38.17
2:38.23
2:38.45
2:38.84
2:39.11
2:39.49
2:39.77
2:42.09
2:42.32
2:42.73
2:43.01
2:47.07
3:01.60
3:09.63
3:09.71

3:19.41
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15/04/17
29/01/117
07/02/15
26/04/15
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01/06/13
18/05/14
19/03/17
01/06/13
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Date

29/10/117

Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Somerset County Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Bath Grand Prix

Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

Meet

Millfield Super Series

Venue
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Millfield
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Bristol
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Hengrove
Millfield
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Millfield
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Millfield
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Club Swam Under
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Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:35.31 535 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street TauntonDeane 1
2:38.23 506 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:36.25 525 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:43.01 463 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1
2:39.11 498 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:39.49 494 H 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol TauntonDeane 1
2:37.34 515 H 02/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:36.64 521 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:36.56 522 F 07/02/15  Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol TauntonDeane 1
2:42.73 465 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:38.17 506 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:42.32 469 F 08/02/14  Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol TauntonDeane 1
2:47.07 430 H 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1
2:37.85 510 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:38.45 504 H 01/06/13  ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:38.84 500 F 12/05/13  Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
2:42.09 471 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
3:01.60 334 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
3:09.71 293 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath TauntonDeane 1
3:09.63 294 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School TauntonDeane 1
3:19.41 252 08/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
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